
South Korea

MOST IMPORTANT CANADIAN DOMESTIC EXPORTS (thousands cdn $)
1982 1983 1984

COAL & OTH.CRUDE BITUMIN SUBSTANCES

FERTILIZERS AND FERTILIZER MATERIAL

COPPER IN ORES CONCENTRATES & SCRAP

OTH. TELECOMMUNICATION & REL. EQUIP

WOOD PULP AND SIMILAR PULP

SULPHUR
ORGANIC CHEMICALS
RAW HIDES AND SKINS
OTHER CEREALS UNMILLED
PETROLEUM AND COAL PRODUCTS

140,955 160,619
30,467 35,897
20,609 41,128
55,418 40,844
21,478 30,114
26,058 33,168
8,531 14,787

16,361 16,407
0 23,436

7,575

211,837
49,042
46,930
43,664
41,710
39,870
36,714
27,317
26,940

45 18,340

MOST IMPORTANT IMPORTS INTO CANADA (thousands cdn $)
1982

OUTERWEAR, EXCEPT KNITTED

PASSENGER AUTOS AND CHASSIS

TELEVISION RADIO SETS & PHONOGRAPHS

FOOTWEAR
OUTERWEAR, KNITTED
OTHER APPAREL AND APPAREL ACCESS.

SHIPS, BOATS AND PARTS, EXCEPT ENG.

OTHER PERSONAL AND HOUSEHOLD GOODS

OTHER TELECOMMUNICATION & REL EQUIP

GAMES, TOYS AND CHILDREN'S VEHICLES

128,668
4

50,502
53,484
52,779
30,301

134
20,952
19,962
19,599

IMMIGRATION - COUNTRY OF LAST PERMANENT RESIDENCE

1979 1980 1981

818 1,430

1983

141,444
2,359

83,502
67,162
63,961
38,251
71,531
30,935
22,620
16,089

1982

1,506

NON RESIDENT TRAVELLERS ENTERING CANADA - COUNTRY OF RESIDENCE

1981 1982 1983 1984

10,311 10,493 10,904 13,891

CANADIAN BILATERAL AID (millions cdn $)
1981-82 1982-83 1983-84

-.04 -.04

1984

185,728
137,852
137,725
80,838
79,682
50,018
41,736
39,424
30,125
25,033

-. 04


