MOST IMPORTANT CANADIAN I	DOMESTIC EXPORTS	(thousands	cdn \$)	1004
		1982	1983	1984
COAL & OTH.CRUDE BITUMIN	SUBSTANCES	140,955	160,619	211,837
FERTILIZERS AND FERTILIZE		30,467	35,897	49,042
COPPER IN ORES CONCENTRA		20,609	41,128	46,930
OTH. TELECOMMUNICATION &		55,418	40,844	43,664
WOOD PULP AND SIMILAR PUL		21,478	30,114	41,710
SULPHUR	L. BOUIP	26,058	33,168	39,870
ORGANIC CHEMICALS		8,531	14,787	36,714
RAW HIDES AND SKINS		16,361	16,407	27,317
OTHER CEREALS UNMILLED		0	23,436	26,940
PETROLEUM AND COAL PRODUC	CTS	7,575	45	18,340
MOST IMPORTANT IMPORTS I	NTO CANADA (thou	sands cdn \$)		
1.51074		1982	1983	1984
OUTERWEAR, EXCEPT KNITTE	D SCRAFTE AU and	128,668	141,444	185,728
PASSENGER AUTOS AND CHASSIS TELEVISION RADIO SETS & PHONOGRAPHS FOOTWEAR OUTERWEAR, KNITTED OTHER APPAREL AND APPAREL ACCESS. SHIPS, BOATS AND PARTS, EXCEPT ENG.		4	2,359	137,852
		50,502	83,502	137,725
		53,484	67,162	80,838
		52,779	63,961	79,682
		30,301	38,251	50,018
		134	71,531	41,736
OTHER PERSONAL AND HOUSE		20,952	30,935	39,42
OTHER TELECOMMUNICATION & REL EQUIP		19,962	22,620	30,12
GAMES, TOYS AND CHILDREN'S VEHICLES		19,599	16,089	25,03
IMMIGRATION - COUNTRY OF 1979 19			982	
818 9	57 1,430	1,5	506	
NON RESIDENT TRAVELLERS	ENTERING CANADA	- COUNTRY OF	RESIDENCE	TOTAL EXPO
1981 19			984	
10,311 10,4	93 10,904	13,8	391	
CANADIAN BILATERAL AID (	millions cdn \$) 1983-84	COUNTY ACAMASA	EXPORTS FROM	
1981-82	MONAHO #			
0404	04			
SATISAN STLATESMOASETS COL	Disorre orm 5)	aaaaaa	555,403	6